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Montenegro OPEN 2021
Podgorica, 03. -04.07.2021

Disciplina 8 Ženski/F, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno/Open
03.07.2021 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Nezvanični MNE Otvoreno/Open 2:27.50 Ksenija MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Larissa (GRE) 26.04.2014
Nezvanični MNE - 16 2:27.50 Ksenija MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Larissa (GRE) 26.04.2014
Nezvanični MNE - 14 2:36.50 Milena ILIĆ HN Herceg Novi 30.09.1987
Nezvanični MNE - 12 2:39.40 Milena ILIĆ JHN Herceg Novi 10.09.1986
Nezvanični MNE - 10 2:57.17 Darija POP JHN Novi Sad (SRB) 02.11.1998
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12 - 13 godina

1. Katarina ĆOROVIĆ 08 Usce 2:37.08 517 Q
50m: 34.98 34.98 100m: 1:15.11 40.13 150m: 2:04.01 48.90 200m: 2:37.08 33.07

2. Mina CVJETIČANIN 09 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:48.76 417 Q
50m: 34.73 34.73 100m: 1:20.12 45.39 150m: 2:08.93 48.81 200m: 2:48.76 39.83

3. Mia SIMONOVIĆ 08 Usce 2:54.63 376 Q
50m: 37.71 37.71 100m: 1:26.48 48.77 150m: 2:14.10 47.62 200m: 2:54.63 40.53

4. Lara ŽIVANOVIĆ 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:58.52 352 R
50m: 38.20 38.20 100m: 1:24.75 46.55 150m: 2:17.60 52.85 200m: 2:58.52 40.92

5. Mia ĐURĐIĆ 09 PVK Nikšić 3:04.85 317
50m: 34.46 34.46 100m: 1:25.86 51.40 150m: 2:20.53 54.67 200m: 3:04.85 44.32

6. Marija TERZIĆ 09 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:08.97 297
50m: 40.13 40.13 100m: 1:32.14 52.01 150m: 2:26.56 54.42 200m: 3:08.97 42.41

7. Darija RAIČEVIĆ 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:14.68 271
50m: 39.75 39.75 100m: 1:36.13 56.38 150m: 2:32.28 56.15 200m: 3:14.68 42.40

8. Božena BUBANJA 08 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 3:45.54 174
100m: 1:46.10 1:46.10 150m: 2:53.41 1:07.31 200m: 3:45.54 52.13

14 - 15 godina

1. Jovana NIKOLIĆ 07 Usce 2:40.72 483 Q
50m: 33.39 33.39 100m: 1:15.03 41.64 150m: 2:03.32 48.29 200m: 2:40.72 37.40

2. Jovana VUČETIĆ 07 PVK Nikšić 2:53.70 382 Q
50m: 35.47 35.47 100m: 1:21.77 46.30 150m: 2:13.52 51.75 200m: 2:53.70 40.18

3. Magdalina SEKULOVIĆ 07 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 3:43.65 179
100m: 1:43.55 1:43.55 150m: 2:47.40 1:03.85 200m: 3:43.65 56.25

16 - 17 godina

1. Aleksandra ZEKANOVIĆ 05 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:35.49 533 Q
50m: 32.30 32.30 100m: 1:13.50 41.20 150m: 1:58.24 44.74 200m: 2:35.49 37.25

2. Mia ORLOVIĆ 04 Usce 2:40.44 485 Q
50m: 34.16 34.16 100m: 1:12.83 38.67 150m: 2:04.01 51.18 200m: 2:40.44 36.43

3. Ana Marija KUSTUDIĆ 05 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 2:43.23 461 Q
50m: 33.56 33.56 100m: 1:17.16 43.60 150m: 2:04.41 47.25 200m: 2:43.23 38.82

4. Milica MILOJKOVIĆ 05 Buducnost, PO 3:07.34 305
50m: 38.42 38.42 100m: 1:28.52 50.10 150m: 2:22.34 53.82 200m: 3:07.34 45.00

Otvoreno/Open

1. Aleksandra ZEKANOVIĆ 05 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:35.49 533 Q
50m: 32.30 32.30 100m: 1:13.50 41.20 150m: 1:58.24 44.74 200m: 2:35.49 37.25

2. Katarina ĆOROVIĆ 08 Usce 2:37.08 517 Q
50m: 34.98 34.98 100m: 1:15.11 40.13 150m: 2:04.01 48.90 200m: 2:37.08 33.07
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Montenegro OPEN 2021
Podgorica, 03. -04.07.2021

Disciplina 8, Ženski/F, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

3. Mia ORLOVIĆ 04 Usce 2:40.44 485 Q
50m: 34.16 34.16 100m: 1:12.83 38.67 150m: 2:04.01 51.18 200m: 2:40.44 36.43

4. Jovana NIKOLIĆ 07 Usce 2:40.72 483 Q
50m: 33.39 33.39 100m: 1:15.03 41.64 150m: 2:03.32 48.29 200m: 2:40.72 37.40

5. Ana Marija KUSTUDIĆ 05 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 2:43.23 461 Q
50m: 33.56 33.56 100m: 1:17.16 43.60 150m: 2:04.41 47.25 200m: 2:43.23 38.82

6. Mina CVJETIČANIN 09 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:48.76 417 Q
50m: 34.73 34.73 100m: 1:20.12 45.39 150m: 2:08.93 48.81 200m: 2:48.76 39.83

7. Jovana VUČETIĆ 07 PVK Nikšić 2:53.70 382 Q
50m: 35.47 35.47 100m: 1:21.77 46.30 150m: 2:13.52 51.75 200m: 2:53.70 40.18

8. Mia SIMONOVIĆ 08 Usce 2:54.63 376 Q
50m: 37.71 37.71 100m: 1:26.48 48.77 150m: 2:14.10 47.62 200m: 2:54.63 40.53

9. Lara ŽIVANOVIĆ 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:58.52 352 R
50m: 38.20 38.20 100m: 1:24.75 46.55 150m: 2:17.60 52.85 200m: 2:58.52 40.92

10. Ana DRAGOVIĆ 03 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 2:58.64 351 R
50m: 33.89 33.89 100m: 1:22.84 48.95 150m: 2:17.49 54.65 200m: 2:58.64 41.15

11. Mia ĐURĐIĆ 09 PVK Nikšić 3:04.85 317
50m: 34.46 34.46 100m: 1:25.86 51.40 150m: 2:20.53 54.67 200m: 3:04.85 44.32

12. Milica MILOJKOVIĆ 05 Buducnost, PO 3:07.34 305
50m: 38.42 38.42 100m: 1:28.52 50.10 150m: 2:22.34 53.82 200m: 3:07.34 45.00

13. Marija TERZIĆ 09 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:08.97 297
50m: 40.13 40.13 100m: 1:32.14 52.01 150m: 2:26.56 54.42 200m: 3:08.97 42.41

14. Darija RAIČEVIĆ 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:14.68 271
50m: 39.75 39.75 100m: 1:36.13 56.38 150m: 2:32.28 56.15 200m: 3:14.68 42.40

15. Magdalina SEKULOVIĆ 07 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 3:43.65 179
100m: 1:43.55 1:43.55 150m: 2:47.40 1:03.85 200m: 3:43.65 56.25

16. Božena BUBANJA 08 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 3:45.54 174
100m: 1:46.10 1:46.10 150m: 2:53.41 1:07.31 200m: 3:45.54 52.13


